Transaction Date Transaction Time Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference Number

22/09/2025 09:26:41 180 3084 BATE 592176119121386000
22/09/2025 09:26:41 338 3084 XLON 606249867956968000
22/09/2025 09:26:41 268 3084 CHIX 592176119121386000
22/09/2025 09:26:41 53 3084 TRQX 606249867956968000
22/09/2025 09:26:41 53 3084 BATE 606249867956968000
22/09/2025 09:31:11 180 3088 TRQX 592176119121447000
22/09/2025 09:31:11 168 3088 XLON 592176119121447000
22/09/2025 09:31:11 90 3088 AQXE 606249867957025000
22/09/2025 09:31:11 90 3088 CHIX 606249867957025000
22/09/2025 09:31:11 202 3088 XLON 606249867957025000
22/09/2025 09:31:11 124 3088 TRQX 606249867957025000
22/09/2025 09:31:11 180 3088 XLON 606249867957025000
22/09/2025 09:31:12 90 3088 CHIX 592176119121447000
22/09/2025 09:31:12 90 3088 AQXE 592176119121447000
22/09/2025 09:34:41 90 3087 CHIX 592176119121492000
22/09/2025 09:34:41 206 3087 AQXE 592176119121492000
22/09/2025 09:34:41 85 3087 AQXE 592176119121492000
22/09/2025 09:34:41 180 3087 TRQX 606249867957069000
22/09/2025 09:34:41 270 3087 XLON 592176119121492000
22/09/2025 09:34:41 4 3087 XLON 592176119121492000
22/09/2025 09:34:41 5 3087 CHIX 592176119121492000
22/09/2025 09:35:29 96 3086 TRQX 592176119121503000
22/09/2025 09:35:29 90 3086 BATE 592176119121503000
22/09/2025 09:35:29 90 3086 CHIX 606249867957080000
22/09/2025 10:26:52 90 3089 TRQX 592176119122187000
22/09/2025 10:26:52 90 3089 BATE 592176119122187000
22/09/2025 10:26:52 93 3089 XLON 606249867957735000
22/09/2025 10:26:52 212 3089 CHIX 606249867957735000
22/09/2025 10:26:52 122 3089 BATE 606249867957735000
22/09/2025 10:26:52 90 3089 AQXE 606249867957735000
22/09/2025 10:27:21 270 3088 BATE 592176119122196000
22/09/2025 10:27:21 212 3088 TRQX 606249867957743000
22/09/2025 10:27:21 214 3088 AQXE 606249867957743000
22/09/2025 10:27:21 310 3088 CHIX 606249867957743000
22/09/2025 10:27:21 106 3088 XLON 592176119122196000
22/09/2025 10:35:21 90 3088 BATE 592176119122306000
22/09/2025 10:35:21 122 3088 TRQX 592176119122306000
22/09/2025 10:35:21 90 3088 BATE 606249867957849000
22/09/2025 10:35:21 122 3088 CHIX 606249867957849000
22/09/2025 10:35:36 122 3087 BATE 606249867957852000
22/09/2025 10:35:36 90 3087 TRQX 592176119122309000
22/09/2025 10:38:30 90 3085 BATE 592176119122345000
22/09/2025 10:38:30 90 3085 AQXE 606249867957886000
22/09/2025 10:38:30 90 3085 CHIX 606249867957886000
22/09/2025 10:38:30 199 3085 TRQX 592176119122345000
22/09/2025 10:55:31 235 3088 CHIX 592176119122554000
22/09/2025 10:55:31 180 3088 TRQX 606249867958088000
22/09/2025 10:55:31 90 3088 BATE 606249867958088000
22/09/2025 10:56:28 3 3088 XLON 592176119122567000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 90 3088 AQXE 606249867958177000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 90 3088 BATE 606249867958177000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 93 3088 TRQX 592176119122646000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 153 3087 BATE 592176119122646000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 27 3087 BATE 592176119122646000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 90 3087 TRQX 592176119122646000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 96 3087 TRQX 592176119122646000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 159 3087 CHIX 606249867958178000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 90 3087 AQXE 606249867958178000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 90 3087 BATE 606249867958178000
22/09/2025 11:02:37 29 3087 AQXE 606249867958178000
22/09/2025 11:08:29 90 3088 BATE 592176119122715000
22/09/2025 11:08:29 104 3088 AQXE 592176119122715000
22/09/2025 11:08:29 22 3088 AQXE 592176119122715000
22/09/2025 11:08:29 90 3088 TRQX 606249867958243000
22/09/2025 11:17:15 270 3089 CHIX 592176119122823000
22/09/2025 11:17:15 180 3089 TRQX 606249867958346000

22/09/2025 11:17:15 250 3089 TRQX 592176119122823000
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22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:55
16:14:56
16:14:56
16:14:56
16:14:56
16:14:56
16:15:08
16:15:08
16:15:11
16:15:11
16:15:11
16:15:52
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:23
16:16:24
16:16:24
16:18:15
16:19:27
16:19:27

227
90
178
45
43
113
144
12
67
180
45
23
240

90
180
180
20
90
90
90
56
159
46
134
207
34
90
323
280
90
90
90
90
34
90
155
90
31
100
299
146
53
90
90
76
180

90
90
180
183
486
531
72
235
261
34
547
240
57
113
15
180
10
27
63
90

3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090

Restricted - External

XLON
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
AQXE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

606249867963479000
606249867963479000
592176119128177000
592176119128177000
592176119128177000
606249867963479000
606249867963479000
606249867963479000
606249867963479000
606249867963479000
606249867963479000
606249867963479000
592176119128177000
592176119128177000
592176119128177000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
592176119128177000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
592176119128177000
592176119128177000
592176119128177000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
592176119128177000
606249867963480000
592176119128177000
592176119128178000
592176119128178000
606249867963480000
606249867963480000
592176119128178000
592176119128186000
606249867963488000
592176119128187000
606249867963489000
606249867963489000
606249867963510000
592176119128226000
592176119128226000
592176119128226000
592176119128226000
606249867963527000
606249867963527000
606249867963527000
606249867963527000
606249867963527000
592176119128226000
606249867963527000
606249867963527000
592176119128226000
592176119128226000
592176119128226000
592176119128226000
592176119128226000
606249867963527000
606249867963527000
592176119128226000
606249867963527000
606249867963527000
592176119128282000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000



22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:27
16:19:28
16:19:28
16:19:28
16:19:28
16:20:07
16:21:17
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:12
16:22:49
16:23:10
16:23:10
16:23:10
16:23:10
16:23:10
16:23:10
16:23:10

138
90
256
90
180
235
221
180
170
90
270
90
180
90
90
90
547
177
113
195
115
60
268
155
90
233
160
365
35
228
423
268
11
113
57
118
90
122
457
504
113
150

90
226
547
502
270
226

80
331

18
219
285
180

90

90

28

97
113

32
113
430
190
547
113
150

17

3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3089
3089
3089
3089
3085
3089
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3089
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090

Restricted - External

CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
606249867963615000
606249867963615000
606249867963615000
606249867963615000
606249867963615000
606249867963615000
606249867963615000
606249867963615000
606249867963616000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
592176119128319000
606249867963616000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
592176119128319000
592176119128319000
606249867963616000
606249867963616000
606249867963641000
606249867963692000
592176119128431000
606249867963724000
606249867963724000
592176119128431000
592176119128431000
592176119128431000
606249867963724000
606249867963724000
606249867963724000
592176119128431000
606249867963724000
606249867963746000
592176119128467000
606249867963760000
606249867963760000
606249867963760000
606249867963760000
606249867963760000
606249867963760000



22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:23:22
16:23:22
16:23:22
16:23:22
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:11
16:26:12
16:26:12
16:26:12
16:26:12
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:26:28
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:36
16:29:37

117
90
90
90
90

145
90

180
32
72

103
70
95

268
12
90

547

217
90
90

242
72

104
90
90

180

268
75
75

547
47

144
75

104

180
90
90

230

180
90

230
90

152
90
90

125

360
90
54

125

158

214
90

126

217

125

213
90

126
58

113

111

155

141

141

141

141

3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3090
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3088
3088
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089

Restricted - External

BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

592176119128473000
592176119128473000
592176119128473000
592176119128473000
592176119128473000
592176119128473000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
606249867963765000
592176119128473000
606249867963765000
592176119128473000
606249867963765000
592176119128578000
592176119128578000
606249867963866000
606249867963866000
592176119128578000
592176119128578000
592176119128578000
606249867963866000
606249867963866000
606249867963866000
592176119128578000
592176119128578000
606249867963866000
606249867963866000
592176119128578000
592176119128578000
606249867963867000
592176119128578000
606249867963867000
592176119128588000
592176119128588000
592176119128588000
592176119128588000
592176119128588000
592176119128588000
592176119128588000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
606249867963876000
592176119128588000
606249867963876000
592176119128690000
592176119128690000
606249867963974000
592176119128690000
606249867963974000
592176119128690000



22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

16:29:37
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52
16:29:52

100
232
11
190
232
232
578
14
238

3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089
3089

Restricted - External

AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

606249867963974000
592176119128721000
592176119128721000
592176119128721000
592176119128721000
592176119128721000
606249867964005000
606249867964005000
606249867964005000



